Impath Networks Canada Corporation 42 Payzant Avenue, Suite 100, Halifax, NS Canada B3B 1Z6 T: 902-468-1010 F: 902-468-1044 impathnetworks.com
Impath Networks Ltd. 9 Camelot Drive, Suite 100, Ottawa, ON Canada K2G 5W6 T: 613-226-4000 F: 613-226-4602 impathnetworks.com
Copyright 2009 Impath Networks Canada Corporation. Impath is a registered trademark of Impath Networks Canada Corporation. TeleVue, ClientVue and i-Volution are
trademarks of Impath Networks Canada Corporation All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Printed in Canada – 06/09.Specifications subject to change without notice or obligation.  105mbr_245_100_CM-D1750N_d1
The CM-D1750N
Interior Color Dome Camera
    Key FeaturesKey FeaturesKey FeaturesKey Features
• High Sensitive 1/3" SONY Super HAD CCD
• Built-in Fixed Lens (f=3.8mm F2.0)
• High Resolution : 380 TV Lines
• Min. Illumination : 0.1 Lux
• AWB, AGC, BLC
• 85mm Dome Size
• Manual Focus
 ITEM D1750N D1750P
Signal System NTSC PAL
Scanning System 2:1 Interlace
Frequency (VH 15.734KHz 15.625KHz
Frequency (V) 59.94Hz 50Hz
Image Sensor 1/3” SONY Super HAD CCD
Sync System internal
Total Pixels 537H x 505V (270K) 537H x 597V (320K)
Effective Pixels 510H x 492V(250K) 500H x 582V(290K)
Resolution 380 TV Lines
Video Output 1.0 Vp-p (75 ohm Composite)
S/N Ratio More than 50dB (AGC Off)
Lens Fixed Lens (f=3.8mm F2.0)
Min. Illumination 0.1Lux
White Balance Auto
Focus Mode Manual
Input/Output
Connector
Power in jack (red), Video out jack (white)
Electronic Shutter 1/60 ~1/10,000sec 1/50 ~1/10,000sec
Power 150ma/1.8W(Max)
Dimension 85(Ø) X 76.7 (H) mm
Weight Approx. 0.22kg